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CUMBERLAND
COUNTY

DHIA
Monthly
Report

Cumberland County Dairy Herd Improvement records show
that 5,586 6 cows in 101 herds were on production testing in
March according to Duane G Duncan, County Agent Of the
85 Herds on DHIA, 53 herds had an average fat production of
1 50 pounds per cow per day forthe month During the month
87 completed their 305 day lactation with 600 lbs of but-
terfat DHIA supervisors working with the dairymen to im
prove efficiency include Mr Harold Boldosser, 130 Old Gap
Road, Carlisle, Diane M Cam, RD#2, Box 121, Shippensburg,
and Mr Jay Zeigler, RD#l, Carlisle The following are the
highest of actual butterfat in 305 days or less in the county
during the month The age listed is her age at the time of
freshening
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NAME OR NO

MarkA Naugle
Sue
Gay
Jewel
Mina

Robert Strock
Toots

Norman Hertzler
Ron da

Donald L Basehore
Linda

Sundays Vallilea Farms
200

Freshair Dairy Farm
Beauty
Ruth
B Brymesser & Sons
131
139
212
223
247
248

CreedmC Comman
Juliet

RoyL & James Miller
30

D Lehman
25

Paul Strock
Chic
Karen
Kit
Ginger
Kiss
Rhoda
Solo
Jonme
Paula

John C Rolar
Molly

us
MILK

22,053
20,715
19,738
23,335

19,082

21,689

Paul 0 Dyarman
Jean
Bea

16,608

14,045

19,009
18,701

23,008
17,934
24,264
18,478
16,950
16,152

16,715

34
36
45
34

44

44

29
35
33
38
3 7
37

18,074

750
743
884
784

833

738

624

619

670
695

18,192

658
631
793
711
622
603

18,523
24,525
22,173
20,190
20,035
16.329
22,497
21,691
18,870

704

720

636

6 14,530 4 5 656

8 21,408 3 2 683
4 17,039 3 7 623

D Clinton Sauder
Diane

J Shephard Wolff
Carol
Marge
Janice

Charles L Nehf
Geraldi

John H Staub
Snowie
Monica

D T McCullough, Unit 2
32
99

Frank J Yost
Dixie

Her Joy Farms
R Maple

Ashcombe Dover Dairy
213
363

Paul Basehore
Millie
Barb
Vicki

John F Stamylll
216
90
38
9

Carl Kelso, Jr
29
37
31

Chester C Weaver
Penny'

Samuel D Shenk
Dorthy

Robert H Jamison
Sweetie

Sandrod Farms
8

Berkheimer Farms
28
42
81
117

Nealy Brothers

Fred & Chris McGillvray
13
28

Wm F & Susan Dietrich
Truffle

John F Stoltzfus
Gal
Lace
Faith

Mervm E Ruppert
Midget
Edna

Mams Acres
83

Nevin Shughart
Leroy Chestnut
Freshair Dairy Fm
Norman Hertzler
J Shepherd Wolff
Paul Strock
John F Stoltzfus
John M Lippert
Lee A Hoover, Jr

17,684

21,515
17,745
21,035

18,105

19,938
15,446

16,424
16,673

14,097

17,083

20,029
16,364
20,223

18,144
18,608
17,195

16,645
18,745
14,439
16,369
17,410
14,295
15,938

18,657
18,899
16,802

15,006

22,065

18,577

20,258

20,886
17,912
27,773
20,302

14,750
24,142
18,014

20,481
16,942
17,927

12,332

20,869
21,884
16,996

16,330
17,589

16,967

NO. HDAYS
BREED COWS IN MILK

B 3 32 92
B 3 46 96
B 3 48 89

3 42 87
3 43 96
3 123 95

B 3 45 83
B 3 41 91
B 3 32 98

OWNER

659
707-

Thrush Bros
Fred B McGillvray
Chester C Weaver
Carl Kelso, Jr
Roy Coover
Berkheimer Farms
Sundays Vallilea Fms
Edward L Brackbill
Alfred Gaisler

B3
B3
B3
B3

100

134
118
33
43

Harold E Weaver, Jr B 3 45
_D Lehman 3 81
Herberts Shughart 3 27
Ashcombe Dover Dairy B 3 261
M Thomas Sheaffer 3 50
Glenn W Myers B 3 45
DavidS Miller B 3 27
F & C McGillvray
CreedinC Cornman
Mark E Lmeaweaver

(Turn to Page D7)
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THE NEW ANSWER?

Edward L BracKbill
15 4 15.303 4 0 619

Merle & Sharon Dice
98 5 20,249 3 6 724

Elmer Gettle
Stella
Hilda
Jeffie
Shelly

6 18,451 3 6 665
4 18,926 4 1 778
3 13,243 4 6 609
3 14,574 4 2 612
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"Friend of Farmers since 1896 "

A strong mutal Company who is dedicated to
providing the broadest coverage at the lowest
rates to Pennsylvania farmers Let us show you
what we can do for you See our agent m your
area

BOWMAN’S INSURANCE AGENCY
13W Mam St Palmyra Pa

CULLEN INSURANCE AGENCY
R D #2 Oxford Pa

PAUL F. DIEHM
24 S Broad St Lititz Pa

JAMES E. SHUTTLESWORTH
743 W Grand Avenue Tower City Pa
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YOUR BOU-MATIC - DARI-KOOL DEALER
IN

FRANKLIN, CUMBERLAND, FULTON, ADAMS ft WESTERN YORK COUNTIES
1

SYSTEMSUDD .

f
THE NEWEST DIMENSION IN
DAIRY MANAGEMENT— -jM

k, mm
A system designed and built to com-

~

« H
bine the most innovative dairy auto- SB Hi
motion with computerized dairy | j
record keeping. j.

4*

Call or Stop *

The Bou Mafic System 2000 offers you a By For Complete
choice of three stages of dairyautomation Information On
automatic detachers with Models available The System
for either parlor or flat barn installations, the
Model M’ milk meter a revolutionary T5”“

. vW*h\metering device that monitors milk flow and * ft*provides individual production data, and the ** Jt \
Agricomp 2020 computer an on farm ** **

management and record tool that offers a LHfIATIp
simple and efficient means of collecting and IVIAAI
displaying dairy herd information milking systems

CUMBERLAND FARM & DAIRY SUPPLY, INC. n
4560 DAIRY RD., CHAMBERSBURG, PA. 17201 I

717-263-0826 * USED TANKS AND MILKING EQUIPMENT I

33
34
38

34
38
33
33

43
33
35

47
33
3 7

40
40

638

715
686
620

606

715
654

607
651

609

656

645
610
657

602
626
660

662
696
600
653
681
617
672

.610
629
608
671

721

765

664

714
678
921
678

641
806
626
750
614
600

662

978
720
623


